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Charltoft, Horace • • • • Surveyor N. Z.
£

1 Lawson, Robert . i*... Carter i
Chetham, Edward .. Solicitor 4 Levin, Nathaniel .... Merchant 5
Davis, Rowland ,.... Publican 4 Lewis, David............. * Bookkeeper 2
Dean, Jabez««••.. Painter 1 Loxley, Wll. Smart.. Merchant 5
Donald, William .... Baker 2 Luxford, William.... Butcher 1
Dorset, John.. * .,, (t Surgeon 2 Lowe, Edward .... .. Bookkeeper 1
Drake, Thomas. • *... Brewer 2 Lyon, William ...... Merchant 2
DuncaïJ, Richard John Bookkeeper 1 McCarthy, John • ••• Sub-Treasurer 5
Eagar, Richard ........... Merchant 4 McBeth, John .. Storekeeper 2
Edwards, George. •. * Schoolmaster 1 McDonald, Adam C. . Bookkeeper 2
Ellis, William ...••• Master Whaler 2 McLuggan, John.... Labourer 1
Evans, Geo. Samuel.. Barrister 4 McKenzie, Thomas .. Printer 1
Evans, Morgan........... Bookkeeper 3 McNally, James .... Butcher 1
Farker, J am es • « •. «» Farmer 1 Mason, Thomas Farmer 2
Featherstone, Isaac É. , M. D. 2 Manson, Magnus .. •• Farmer 1
Fill3 William....... . Gardener 1 Mayo, James............ Plasterer 1
FitzGerald, John P... M. D. 4 Maxton, Samuel • ••« * Baker 1
FitzGerald, Thos. H. Surveyor 3 May, James.............. Brewer 2
Fillingham, George •• Printer I Moon, Edmund........ Bookkeeper I
Floyd, Thomas........... Gaoler 1 Monteith, George D.. ' M. D. 3
Forster, James Rumsey Clerk (Court of Req.) 2 Mocatta, Solomon .»• Merchant 3
France, Fred. John .. Farmer 3 Moody, William • • •. Bookkeeper 1
Frazier, Duncan • •.. Publican 1 Morrison, H............ Dairyman I
Frazier, John........ • • Farmer 1 Mounsher, Charles .. Tailor 2
Fuller John ........ Publican 4 Meech, William •••• Butcher 1
Galpin, William ... .. Dairyman 1 Mills, Charles Carpenter 2

Labourer 1 Murray, Robert ..... Cooper 1
Gould, John Morton . Solicitor 1 Mathieson, Kenneth.. Ship Builder 2
Grace, Charles........... Farmer 2 Miller, Margaret • •.. LodgiiigHouseKeeper 1
Grimstone, Sam. Edw. Sec. toH.H.the Supt. 3 Neal, William ..•••• Watchmaker 1
Hales, John ........ Cabinet Maker o Nea), William , t . . .. Watchmaker 1
Hawkins, George.... Boatman

A
1 Nichols, William • •.. Boatman 1

Hansard, James Thos. M. D. 2 Norman, Edmund .... Surveyor N. Z. 1
Hay, William .......... Carpenter 1 Northwood, Thomas.. Brewer 1
Halswell, Edmund ... Gentleman 4 OLoghlin, Timothy.. Farmer 2
Harding, John •••••. Turner 1 Oxenham, Nicholas ... Constable 1
Hargraves. Edw. A... Bookkeeper 1 0‘Reilly, Joseph J... Rom.Cath. Clergyman 2
Hnggard Jnhn.,..rv 9 Survevor & Engineer 1
Hoggard, Thos. Wm. Merchant

A
4 Partridge, Thomas M. Merchant 2

Hort, Abraham, }un.. Farmer 1 Perry, Philo B.......... Master Whaler 2
Hendry, Thomas .... Carter 2 Quin, Michael.......... Blacksmith 1
Houghton, Robert .. Signalman 2 Reid, Henry.. Tinman 1
Hesse, Albert .•••••• Cap Maker 1 Rennie, Alexander ••• Lndg.Waiter (Cstms) 2
Hunt, George T......... Surveyor N. Z. 1 Reynolds, George...• Cabinet Maker 2
Inglis, James .•••••• Accountant U nionB k. 2 Richmond, Robert ... Publican 5
Isaacs, David............ Shoemaker 1 Riddiford, Daniel.... Farmer 4
Ironside, Samuel.... Wesleyan Clergyman 2 Roots, John.............. Labourer 1
Irving, Thomas...... Shoemaker 1 Robertson, David.... Cooper 1
Johnson, John . .. Tinman 1 Roe, Edward ....... Printer 2
Johnson, William.... Carpenter 1 Rowland, W............ . Watchmaker 1
Johnstone, John .... Merchant 5 Rowland, E. G. •••• Clothier 2
Johnstone, David •. • • Bookkeeper 1 Seed, John •••••••• Carpenter 1
Jollie, Edward.......... Surveyor N. Z, l Seller, James ...... Baker 2
J;oseph, Hyam ...... Merchant 6 Schultze, Charles Wm. Merchant 3
Jones, William... „ r. Boatman 1 Scott, David........ Gentleman 1
Jones, George........... Storekeeper 2 Sharp, Charles...... Captain I. N. 6
Kelham, James......... Accountant N. Z. 4 Shepherd, Robert. • • • Surveyor N. Z. 5
Kelly, Charles ..... t Storekeeper 1 Smith, James ....... Merchant 2
Kennedy,Thomas.... Labourer 1 Smith, John Elisha • • Bookkeeper 1
Kenneth, Thomas.... Boatman 1 Skipwith, Fran. R. E. Gentleman 3
Kempston, Thomas .. • Farmer 1 Strang, Robert R. • • • Solicitor 4
King, John ...... Solicitor 3 Stokes, Robert...... Surveyor 4
Knowles, Henry S. .. Gentleman 2 Stokes, John M......... M. D. 4
Langdon, Robert... • Storekeeper 2 Spinks, William • «.. Storekeeper 2
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Charlton, Horace ••••. Surveyor N. Z. I Lawson, Robert •• ..,. •• Carter 1 
Chetham, Edward .. Solicitor 4 Levin, Nathaniel •••• Merchant 5 
Davis, Rowland ••••• Publican 4 Lewis, David •••••••• • Bookkeeper 2 
Dean, Jabez •••••••• Painter l Loxley, Wll. Smart •• Merchant 5 
Donald, William •••• Baker 2 Luxford, William.••• Butcher· 1 
Dorset, John •• ••· ••• Surgeon 2 Lowe, Edward •••••• B<;><:>kkeeper I 
Drake, Thom~s •••••• Brewer 2 Lyon, Willia,m •••••• Merchant 2 
Duncan, Richard John Bookkeeper 1 Mc,Carthy, John •• ~. Sub-Treasurer 5 
Eagar, Richard , ••••• Merchant 4 Mc Beth, John.••• •• Storekeeper 2 
Edwards, George •••• Schoolmaster 1 McDonald, Adam C •• Bookkeeper 2 
Ellis, William ...... Master Whaler 2 McLuggan, John •••• Labourer l 
Evans, Geo. Samuel •• Barrister 4 McKenzie, Thomas •• Printer l 
Evans, Morgan •••••• Bookkeeper 3 McNaily, James •••.• Butcher l 
Farker, James •••• -·• Farmer I Mason, Thomas •• ••• Farmer 2 
Featherstone, Isaac :f:.., M. D. 2 Manson, Magnus •••• Farmer l 
Fill, William •••••••• Gardener I Mayo, James ••••••• Plasterer l 

'. 

FitzGerald, John P .•• M.D. 4 Maxton, Samuel •••• - Baker I 
FitzGerald, Thos. H. Surveyor 3 May, James •••• •• •• Brewer 2 
Fillingham, George•. Printer l Moon, Edmund ••••• Bookkeeper 1 
Floyd, Thomas •••••• Gaoler I Monteith, George D .. M. D. 3 
Forster, James Rumsey Clerk (Court of Req,) 2 Mocatta, Solomon ••• Merchant 3 
France, Fred. John •• Farmer 3 Moody, William •••• Bookkeeper l 
Frazier, Duncan •••• Publican 1 Morrison, H ...•.... Dairyman I 
Frazier, John ••••••• Farmer I Mounsher, Charles •• Tailor 2 

Fuller. John •••••••• P1:1blican 4 Meech, William .... Butcher l 
Galpin, William ..... Dairyman 1 Mills, Charles •••••• Carpenter 2 

Gower, John •••• • •.•• Labourer I Murray, Robert ••••• Cooper 1 
Gould, John Morton • Solicitor 1 Mathieson, Kenneth •• Ship Builder 2 

Grace, Charles •••••• Farmer 2 Miller, Margaret •••• Lodging HouseKeeper I 
Grimstone, Sam. Edw. Sec, toH.H. the Supt. 3 Neal, William •••••• Watchmaker l 
Hales, John •••••••• Cabinet Maker 2 Neal, William •••••• Watchmaker 1 
Hawkins, George •••• Boatman 1 Nichols, William •••• Boatman l 
Hansard, James Thos. M. D. 2 Norman, Edmund ••·• Surveyor N. Z. l 
Hay, William ..... ., Carpenter I Northwood, Thomas •• 'Brewer I 
Hals well, Edmund .•• Gentleman 4 O'Loghlin, Timothy •• Farmer 2 
Harding, John •••••• Turner 1 Oxenham, Nicholas •• Constable l 
Hargraves. Edw. A ••• Bookkeeper l O'Reilly, Joseph J ••• Rom.Cath.Clergyman 2 

'- Hoggard, John •••• ,, Clerk (Post Office) 2 Park, Robert ......... Surveyor & Engineer 1 
Hoggard, Thos. Wm. Merchant 4 Partridge, Thomas M. Merchant 2 
Hort, Abraham, jun •• Farmer I Perry, Philo B •••••• Master Whaler 2 
Hendry, Thomas •••• Carter 2 Quin, Michael •••••• Blacksmith l 
Houghton, Robert .. Si~nalman 2 Reid, Henry •••• • ••• Tinman I 
Hesse, Albert ••••••• Cap Maker 1 Rennie, Alexander ••• Lndg.Waiter (Cstms) 2 
Hunt, George T ••••. Surveyor N. Z. l Reynolds, George •••• Cabinet Maker 2 
Inglis, James •••• ••• AccountantUnionBk. 2 Richmond, Robert • , • Publican 5 
Isaacs, David •• , •••• Shoemaker I Riddiford, Daniel •••• Farmer 4 
Ironside, Samuel •••• Wesleyan Clergyman 2 Roots, John •••• , ••. Labourer l 
Irving, Thom~s •••••• Shoemaker 1 Robertson, David •••• Cooper I 
Johnson, John •••••• Tinman I Roe, Edward ••••••• Printer 2 
Johnson, William •••• Carpenter I Rowland, W. ...... Watchmaker I 
Johnstone, John •••• l\'Ierchant 5 Rowland, E. G. .... Clothier 2 
Johnstone, David• ••• · ·Bookkeeper 1 Seed, John ........ Carpenter I 
Jollie, Edward ...... Surveyor N. Z. 1 Seller, James ...... Baker 2 
Joseph, H yam •••••• Merchant 6 Schultze, Charles Wm. Merchant 3 
Jones, William •••••• Boatman 1 Scott, David •••••••• Gentleman l 
Jones, George •••••• Storekeeper 2 Sharp, Charles •••••• Captain I. N. 6 
Kelham, James •••••• .Accountant N. Z. 4 Shepherd, Robert •••• Surveyor N. Z, 5 
Kelly, Charles •••••• Storekeeper I Smith, James ••••••• Merchant 2 
Kennedy, Thomas., •• · · Labourer l Smith, John Elisha •• Bookkeeper l 
Kenneth, Thomas •••• Boatman I Skipwith, Fran.·R. E. Gentleman 3 
Kempston, Thomas •• Farmer 1 Strang, Robert R, ••• Solicitor 4 
King, John ••••••••• Solicitor 3 Stokes, Robert. , •••• Surveyor 4 
Knowles, Henry S.·, • Gentleman 2 Stokes, John M ••••• M. D. 4 
Langdon, Robert •••• Storekeeper 2 Spinks, William , , •.• Storekeeper . 2 


